/Q] DFF Deutsches Flachdisplay-Forum e.V. (DFF)

German Flat Panel Forum

REQUEST FOR MEMBERSHIP

Deutsches Flachdisplay-Forum e.V. (DFF), Postfach 239, 14505 Teltow
Registered in Mannheim, Baden-Wirttemberg, VR 502231
USt-1d.Nr.: DE 299 575 150

First Chairman: Dr. Armin Wedel
Second Chairman: Robert Isele
Treasurer: Dr. Steffen Hergert

Please send the completed and signed form to: anita.wedel@displayforum.de

Company / Organization

Title, first name, last name
of the contact person

Position / Department

Postal address of the company

E-Mail address of the contact person

Phone number of the contact person

Address for invoicing purposes

(in case the above address wouldn’t

apply, too)

Number of employees and

classification (see page 2)

Date of application

Legally binding signature(s)



mailto:secretary@displayforum.de

DFF Membership Fees and Participation Fees of
the German Flat Panel Forum (DFF)
1. According to 84 in the DFF bylaws, the following annual membership fees will be
applicable for members and participants as described in 82 Abs. 1:

Annual fee
Class Number of employees or member .
description i (without VAT)
0 1-9 960,00 €
1 10-99 1.930,00 €
2.1 100-250 2.890,00 €
2.2 251-999 3.860,00 €
3 1.000 and beyond 4.990,00 €
U Universities and or similar organizations 420,00 €
FI Research Institutes 1.260,00 €
C Consultants 9.900,00 €

Retired people, who (to a certain extend) are

R . ) . 420,00 €
still commercially active
Retired people, who are commercially not
P : o 84,00 €
active any more (sustaining members)
One-time participation of 1 person in a
wi meeting (AP or SIIWGM) at reduced service 490,00 €

(Ref:5)

Participation for 1 person in 3 meetings (AP
W3 or SI/WGM) during 1 year at reduced 990,00 €
services (Ref:5)

2. The membership fee will be invoiced annually for the year to follow. The paymentis due
within 4 weeks after invoicing.

3. New members joining the DFF within the first 6 months of the year will be charged the full
membership fee. New members joining the DFF during the second part of the year, will be
invoiced only the half of the annual member fee. According to §3 of the bylaws, the fees will
be due within 4 weeks after the member ship has been confirmed.

4. Start-ups or similar organizations may apply for being assigned to a lower member
classification level. The request will be discussed and decided within the board.

5. The invoice for the participation fee (W1 /W3) will be provided after the registration has
been received. The classifications W1 and W3 content the presentations and minutes of the
meeting/s, but no access to the members area of the homepage www.displayforum.de.
There is a time limit for these classifications of ONE year. It is not possible to extend any of
the W1 or W3 classifications beyond one year.


http://www.displayforum.de/
wedel
Schreibmaschinentext

wedel
Schreibmaschinentext


	Deutsches Flachdisplay Forum (DFF e.V.) German Flat Panel Forum
	Second Chairman: Robert Isele
	Treasurer:         Dr. Steffen Hergert
	Please send the completed and signed form to: secretary@displayforum.de


	Company  Organization: 
	Title first name last name of the contact person: 
	Position  Department: 
	Postal address of the company: 
	EMail address of the contact person: 
	Phone number of the contact person: 
	Address for invoicing purposes in case the above address wouldnt apply too: 
	Number of employees and classification see page 2: 
	Date of application: 
	Legally binding signatures: 
	0: 
	19: 
	96000 €: 
	1: 
	1099: 
	193000 €: 
	21: 
	100250: 
	289000 €: 
	22: 
	251999: 
	386000 €: 
	3: 
	1000 and beyond: 
	499000 €: 
	U: 
	Universities and or similar organizations: 
	42000 €: 
	FI: 
	Research Institutes: 
	126000 €: 
	C: 
	Consultants: 
	990000 €: 


