

Deutsches Flachdisplay-Forum e.V. (DFF)

German Flat Panel Forum

REQUEST FOR MEMBERSHIP

Deutsches Flachdisplay-Forum e.V. (DFF), Postfach 239, 14505 Teltow Registered in Mannheim, Baden-Württemberg, VR 502231

USt-Id.Nr.: DE 299 575 150

First Chairman: Dr. Armin Wedel Second Chairman: Robert Isele

Treasurer: Dr. Steffen Hergert

Please send the completed and signed form to: anita.wedel@displayforum.de

Company / Organization	
Title, first name, last name	
of the contact person	
Position / Department	
Postal address of the company	
E-Mail address of the contact person	
Phone number of the contact person	
Address for invoicing purposes	
(in case the above address wouldn't	
apply, too)	
Number of employees and	
classification (see page 2)	
Date of application	
Legally binding signature(s)	



Membership Fees and Participation Fees of the German Flat Panel Forum (DFF)

1. According to §4 in the DFF bylaws, the following annual membership fees will be applicable for members and participants as described in §2 Abs. 1:

Class	Number of employees or member description	Annual fee (without VAT)
0	1-9	960,00 €
1	10-99	1.930,00 €
2.1	100-250	2.890,00€
2.2	251-999	3.860,00 €
3	1.000 and beyond	4.990,00 €
U	Universities and or similar organizations	420,00 €
FI	Research Institutes	1.260,00 €
С	Consultants	9.900,00€
R	Retired people, who (to a certain extend) are still commercially active	420,00 €
Р	Retired people, who are commercially not active any more (sustaining members)	84,00 €
W1	One-time participation of 1 person in a meeting (AP or SI/WGM) at reduced service (Ref:5)	490,00 €
W3	Participation for 1 person in 3 meetings (AP or SI/WGM) during 1 year at reduced services (Ref:5)	990,00 €

- 2. The membership fee will be invoiced annually for the year to follow. The payment is due within 4 weeks after invoicing.
- 3. New members joining the DFF within the first 6 months of the year will be charged the full membership fee. New members joining the DFF during the second part of the year, will be invoiced only the half of the annual member fee. According to §3 of the bylaws, the fees will be due within 4 weeks after the member ship has been confirmed.
- 4. Start-ups or similar organizations may apply for being assigned to a lower member classification level. The request will be discussed and decided within the board.
- 5. The invoice for the participation fee (W1 / W3) will be provided after the registration has been received. The classifications W1 and W3 content the presentations and minutes of the meeting/s, but no access to the members area of the homepage www.displayforum.de. There is a time limit for these classifications of ONE year. It is not possible to extend any of the W1 or W3 classifications beyond one year.